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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full
baths on private 1.5
Acre lot * High-end
finishes throughout
* Open concept family
room & kitchen
* In-law suite with
separate entrance
* Landscaped lot

with pool * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan for an
appointment today * $849,900

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* Stunning 3 bedroom, 3
bath bungalow loaded
with upgrades
* Open concept family
room & kitchen * Full
living & dining rooms
*Beautifully landscaped
w/perennials, large
patio, cabana & gazebo

* You don’t want to miss this one ~ call today
* $589,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN 18TH 2-4 PM CUSTOM BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE

161WHEELERCOURT,ROCkWOOd

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

ATTENTION FIRSTTIME BUYERS!
Absolutely stunning town home in the heart of
Georgetown. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, finished from
top to bottom. Large family sized kitchen, 4pc
ensuite, hardwood stairs, all appliances included!
Call today, won’t last long!

Sales Representative

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662 STUNNING VIEWS!
7 Birchway Place, Acton

HOT NEW LISTING
Spacious, 1 bedroom condominium,
open concept design, large master
and extra storage. $184,900

SOLD BY

MONCKTON

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM
6720 GLEN ERIN DR. #909, MISSISSAUGA

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Nestled In A Quiet Neighbourhood Steps To
Glen Williams Is A Home That Shows ‘Brand
New’. Upgrades and modern style!

Detached 4 Bedroom home on Cul-De-Sac for
$334,000. Call Elaine today.

$510,000 $334,000

GOING....

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

MINS. TO BLUE MOUNTAIN
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

ALMOST 2000 SqUArE fEET!
½ acre lot in Glen Williams location $469,900

3/4 ACrES IN TOWN!
Near Million Dollar Homes! Only $639,900

NO NEIGHBOUrS BEHIND!
Beautiful raised bungalow on quiet cul-de-sac. $334,000

BE CAr frEE
Walk to parks, schools, shopping,… $479,900

qUIET COUrT LOCATION
Open Concept Semi in Desirable area. $314,900

UpGrADED TOp TO BOTTOM
Homes rarely avail in this quiet area $450,000

WHy pAy rENT
Adorable & Affordable 3 bdrm condo $254,900
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